



## TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF PONTIAC

2021 FDCVT DOWNTOWN SIDEWALKS PROJECT

AEW PROJECT NO. 0178-0008

DATE: 7/8/2021

TIME: 2:00 PM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.  
51301 Schoenherr Road  
Shelby Township, MI 48315

### BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.	\$ 473,760.00
2	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	\$ 602,925.00



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

CITY OF PONTIAC  
 2021 FDCVT DOWNTOWN SIDEWALKS PROJECT  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0178-0008

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.  
 2985 Childs Lake Road  
 Milford, MI 48381

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC  
 2300 Edinburgh  
 Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max 3%	1	LSUM	13,500.00	13,500.00	17,000.00	17,000.00
2.	Audio-Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LSUM	8,500.00	8,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
3.	Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LSUM	8,000.00	8,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
4.	Root Removal	15	Ea	100.00	1,500.00	200.00	3,000.00
5.	Trunk/Stump Removal	15	Ea	80.00	1,200.00	605.00	9,075.00
6.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	100	Ft	10.00	1,000.00	25.00	2,500.00
7.	Sidewalk, Rem	3,900	Syd	9.00	35,100.00	30.00	117,000.00
8.	Excavation, Earth	10	Cyd	40.00	400.00	45.00	450.00
9.	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	100	Cyd	40.00	4,000.00	50.00	5,000.00
10.	Maintenance Gravel	200	Ton	18.00	3,600.00	30.00	6,000.00
11.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case I	15	Ea	600.00	9,000.00	750.00	11,250.00
12.	Hand Patching	20	Ton	350.00	7,000.00	425.00	8,500.00
13.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	100	Ft	28.00	2,800.00	25.00	2,500.00
14.	Detectable Warning Surface	360	Ft	190.00	68,400.00	40.00	14,400.00
15.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	3,000	Sft	8.50	25,500.00	9.50	28,500.00
16.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	23,000	Sft	7.52	172,960.00	9.00	207,000.00
17.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	1,000	Sft	8.00	8,000.00	10.00	10,000.00
18.	Sidewalk, Conc, 8 inch	5,000	Sft	10.00	50,000.00	11.00	55,000.00
19.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	3,000	Sft	12.90	38,700.00	11.50	34,500.00
20.	Sign, Type II, Rem	10	Ea	200.00	2,000.00	25.00	250.00
21.	Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp	40	Ea	190.00	7,600.00	250.00	10,000.00
22.	Gate Box, Adj, Case I	20	Ea	250.00	5,000.00	550.00	11,000.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>473,760.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>602,925.00</b>



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

CITY OF PONTIAC  
 2021 FDCVT DOWNTOWN SIDEWALKS PROJECT  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0178-0008

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.  
 2985 Childs Lake Road  
 Milford, MI 48381

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC  
 2300 Edinburgh  
 Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
<b>Unit Prices for Vault Related Work Items</b>							
23.	False Decking	1	Sft	40.00	40.00	20.00	20.00
24.	CMU Wall	1	Sft	150.00	150.00	70.00	70.00
25.	Flowable Fill	1	Cyd	430.00	430.00	325.00	325.00
26.	Backfill, Structure, CIP	1	Cyd	430.00	430.00	225.00	225.00
27.	Reinforcement, Steel	1	Lb	6.00	6.00	30.00	30.00
28.	Structural Steel	1	Lb	8.00	8.00	50.00	50.00